
fall minor league softball practice schedule
2016 season

 practices held at Heritage High Park 250, Heritage High Park 300 and Tyler Run Park

Team Location Team Location
Mon 15-Aug 6:00 PM Bulldogs HH300 Mon 5-Sep 6:00 PM Bulldogs hh250

7:30 PM gators HH300 7:30 PM gators hh250

Tue 16-Aug 6:00 PM wildcats HH300 Thu 8-Sep 6:00 PM wildcats tyler run park

Sat 20-Aug 2:45 PM gators HH300

4:15 PM wildcats HH300 Mon 12-Sep 6:00 PM gators hh250

6:00 PM Bulldogs HH300 7:30 PM wildcats hh250

Thu 15-Sep 6:00 PM Bulldogs tyler run park

Mon 22-Aug 6:00 PM gators HH300

7:30 PM wildcats HH300 Mon 19-Sep 6:00 PM wildcats hh250

Tue 23-Aug 6:00 PM Bulldogs HH300 7:30 PM bulldogs hh250

Sat 27-Aug 2:45 PM wildcats HH300 Thu 22-Sep 6:00 PM gators tyler run park

4:15 PM Bulldogs HH300

6:00 PM gators HH300 Mon 26-Sep 6:00 PM Bulldogs hh250

7:30 PM gators hh250

Mon 29-Aug 6:00 PM wildcats HH300 Thu 29-Sep 6:00 PM wildcats tyler run park

7:30 PM Bulldogs HH300

Tue 30-Aug 6:00 PM gators HH300 Mon 3-Oct 6:00 PM gators hh250

Sat 3-Sep 2:45 PM Bulldogs HH300 7:30 PM wildcats hh250

4:15 PM wildcats HH300 Thu 6-Oct 6:00 PM Bulldogs tyler run park

6:00 PM gators HH300


